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12.3. СЧЕТ ПРОИЗВОДСТВА
в текущих ценах
PRODUCTION ACCOUNT
at current prices
(миллионов рублей / mln. roubles)
	
	2011
	2014
	2015
	2016
	

	
	Ресурсы / Resources
	

	Выпуск в основных ценах
	100960391
	133110238
	144739629
	152324929
	Output at basic prices

	Налоги на продукты 
	8413322
	10550848
	8738500
	8818887
	Taxes on products  

	Субсидии на продукты (-)
	214912
	258702
	269972
	283606
	Subsidies on products (-)

	Всего
	109158800
	143402384
	153208157
	160860211
	Total

	
	Использование / Use
	

	Промежуточное потребление 
	48876260
	64202725
	69975539
	74816562
	Intermediate consumption 

	Валовой внутренний продукт в рыночных ценах
	60282540
	79199659
	83232618
	86043649
	Gross Domestic Product at market prices

	Всего
	109158800
	143402384
	153208157
	160860211
	Total
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